LGPC MEETING

WEDNESDAY 16 JANUARY, 11AM

18 SMITH SQUARE, WESTMINSTER, LONDON, SW1P 3HZ

10.

11.

ITEM

APOLOGIES FOR ABSENCE AND DECLARATIONS OF INTEREST

TRIBUTE TO CLLR IAN GREENWOOD

MINUTES OF THE LAST MEETING — 10 October 2018

MATTERS ARISING

REGULATIONS UPDATE E&W

SAB REPORT E&W

REGULATIONS UPDATE SCOTLAND

REGULATIONS UPDATE NORTHERN IRELAND

TRAINING AND CONFERENCE UPDATE

ANY OTHER BUSINESS

DATE OF NEXT MEETINGS
TBA

ITEM A

ITEM B

ITEMC

ITEMD

ITEME

TIMINGS

11:00

11:05

11:10

11.20

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:10

12.20

12:25

12.35



